
Intermediary Sales Team
Defined Contribution Investment Solutions
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Omar Aridi/Skyler Minery

Staci Baker/Brandon Fair

Je	 Weaver/Paul Branca

Shaun Bromley/Kilie Donahue

Marta Rodriguez/Philip Doetsch

Kevin Morgan/Mary Zsolnay

Benjamin Travers/Hannah Walls

Mark Glatley/Seth Williamson 

Tim Gannon/John Hughes
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DCIS Intermediary Sales Team

Head of U.S. Funds Management Retirement Distribution	

Michael Miller 	 727-204-7825 	 michael.d.miller2@jpmorgan.com

Head of DCIS Intermediary Sales	

Lathan Mahaffey	 571-333-4442	 lathan.c.mahaffey@jpmorgan.com

Head of DC Internal Sales	

Dean Jackson 	 312-732-5055 	 dean.a.jackson@jpmorgan.com

Client Advisor	 Phone number	 Email	 Internal Client Advisor	 Phone number	 Email

Omar Aridi	 201-988-5816	 omar.j.aridi@jpmorgan.com	 Skyler Minery	 212-847-4739	 skyler.minery@jpmorgan.com

Staci Baker	 310-490-5608	 staci.a.baker@jpmorgan.com	 Brandon Fair	 773-981-9343	 brandon.s.fair@jpmorgan.com

Shaun Bromley	 410-800-7973	 shaun.d.bromley@jpmorgan.com	 Kilie Donahue	 212-847-4703	 kilie.donahue@jpmchase.com 

Marta Rodriguez	 773-936-3692	 marta.r.rodriguez@jpmorgan.com 	 Philip Doetsch	 773-981-9345	 philip.doetsch@jpmorgan.com

Tim Gannon	 617-413-0146	 timothy.k.gannon@jpmorgan.com	 Hannah Walls*	 773-981-9356	 hannah.walls@jpmorgan.com

Mark Glatley	 216-401-0770	 mark.c.glatley@jpmorgan.com	 Seth Williamson	 614-213-1531 	 seth.williamson@jpmorgan.com

Kevin Morgan	 817-304-0071	 kevin.d.morgan@jpmorgan.com	 Mary Zsolnay	 773-981-9344	 mary.e.zsolnay@jpmorgan.com

Benjamin Travers	 415-672-2262	 benjamin.h.travers@jpmorgan.com	 Hannah Walls	 773-981-9356	 hannah.walls@jpmorgan.com 

Jeff Weaver	 813-482-2470	 jeffrey.a.weaver@jpmorgan.com	 Paul Branca	 212-847-4702	 paul.branca@jpmorgan.com

*Temporary

Defined Contribution National Accounts Sales Team

Head of DC National Accounts	

Brant Wong 	 212-648-2531 	 brant.k.wong@jpmorgan.com

Client Advisor	 Phone number	 Email	

Edgar Utset   	 609-738-3178  	 edgar.utset@jpmorgan.com

Susan Weeks	 312-375-4498	 susan.weeks@jpmorgan.com

Andrew Whiting	 732-267-1049	 andrew.whiting@jpmorgan.com

Karen Zander	 212-648-2495	 karen.zander@jpmorgan.com



Retirement Business Directors Team
Defined Contribution
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Robert Couzzo

Niles Monica

Matthew Smith

Lada Eng

Nick Carpas 

Vernon Mason

Seth Williamson
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Matthew Smith

Lada Eng

Nick Carpas 

Vernon Mason

Seth Williamson

Head of U.S. Funds Management Retirement Distribution	

Michael Miller 	 727-204-7825 	 michael.d.miller2@jpmorgan.com

Head of Retirement Business Directors	

Daniel Dean 	 201-741-2845	 daniel.a.dean@jpmorgan.com

Retirement Business Director	 Phone number	 Email	

Nick Carpas	 206-459-9866	 nickolas.j.carpas@jpmorgan.com

Robert Couzzo	 201-264-0504	 robert.m.couzzo@jpmorgan.com	

Lada Eng	 323-203-8506	 lada.b.eng@jpmorgan.com

Seth Williamson*	 614-213-1531 	 seth.williamson@jpmorgan.com

Vernon Mason	 646-872-8037	 vernon.mason@jpmorgan.com

Niles Monica	 646-627-0876	 niles.g.monica@jpmorgan.com

Matthew Smith	 217-316-1929 	 matthew.m.smith@jpmorgan.com

J.P. Morgan Asset Management is the marketing name for the asset management businesses of JPMorgan Chase & Co. and its affiliates worldwide. 
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*Seth Williamson is an Internal Client Advisor.


